

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 78 of 2021****M/S. DEV INTERIORS *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

02/09/2024	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Arvind Dubey, Government Advocate for the State. List this case for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
vaishali	