



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ARBA No. 78 of 2021

M/S. DEV INTERIORS **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/11/2024	Mr. Kshitij Shamra, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Sanjeev Pandey, Deputy Advocate General for the State/Respondent. Counsel for the petitioner prays for four weeks' time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Post this matter after four week's. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Arpan	