



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 78 of 2021

M/S Dev Interiors **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

14.02.2025	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. R.N. Pusty, G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two week's time to remove the default, as pointed out by the Registry. Time, as prayed for, is granted. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	